
 Seminar  Eigenverant-
wortlicher 
Unterricht  

Praktikum bei 
der Betreuungs-
lehrkraft  

Eigenverant-
wortliche 
Hospitation  

Praktikum 
Schul-
psychologie  

Sprech-
stunde 

Schulpsychologie 
Grundschule  
im 1. Jahr  

 
10 

 
6 

 
6 

  
6 

 

Schulpsychologie 
Grundschule  
im 2. Jahr 

 
10 

 
11 

  
1-3 

 
4-6 

 
1 

 
Schulpsychologie 
Mittelschule  
im 1. Jahr  

 
10 

 
6 

 
5 

  
6 

 

Schulpsychologie 
Mittelschule  
im 2. Jahr  

 
10 

 
11 

  
0-2 

 
4-6 

 
1 

 


